STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)

NOBLE COUNTY

State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution: $8,355,902

CAGIT Shares Amount: $6,266,926

CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount: $2,088,976

Attributed
Allocation Amount Allocation Amount 2015 Property Tax
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1) 2015 Certified Shares Replacement

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)  (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1)) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))
0000 NOBLE COUNTY 12,501,811 10,970,764 $2,780,003 $524,916
0001 ALBION TOWNSHIP 39,372 39,372 $8,755 $1,884
0002 ALLEN TOWNSHIP 133,367 133,367 $29,657 $6,381
0003 ELKHART TOWNSHIP 68,900 68,900 $15,321 $3,297
0004 GREEN TOWNSHIP 49,981 49,981 S11,114 $2,391
0005 JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 84,757 84,757 518,847 $4,055
0006 NOBLE TOWNSHIP 157,320 157,320 $34,983 $7,527
0007 ORANGE TOWNSHIP 272,063 272,063 $60,498 $13,017
0008 PERRY TOWNSHIP 181,011 181,011 $40,251 $8,661
0009 SPARTA TOWNSHIP 155,321 155,321 $34,538 $7,432
0010 SWAN TOWNSHIP 52,570 52,570 $11,690 $2,515
0011 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 49,924 49,924 $11,102 $2,389
0012 WAYNE TOWNSHIP 185,953 185,953 $41,350 $8,897
0013 YORK TOWNSHIP 77,394 77,394 $17,210 $3,703
0418 KENDALLVILLE CIVIL CITY 5,581,880 5,581,880 $1,241,231 $267,075
0452 LIGONIER CIVIL CITY 1,983,862 1,983,862 $441,147 $94,921
0807 ALBION CIVIL TOWN 1,266,439 1,266,439 $281,616 $60,595
0808 AVILLA CIVIL TOWN 919,762 919,762 $204,526 $44,008
0809 CROMWELL CIVIL TOWN 211,499 211,499 $47,031 $10,120

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for 10/20/2014
Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).



STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME TAX (CAGIT) (IC 6-3.5-1.1)
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State Budget Agency CAGIT Distribution:
CAGIT Shares Amount:
CAGIT Property Tax Replacement Amount:

Attributed
Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)

$8,355,902
$6,266,926
$2,088,976

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-1.1-1.1)

Unit

Unit Name

0810
0811
4535
6055
6060
6065
8625
0167
0168
0169
0994
0054

ROME CITY CIVIL TOWN

WOLCOTTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

LAKELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION

CENTRAL NOBLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

EAST NOBLE SCHOOL CORPORATION

WEST NOBLE SCHOOL CORPORATION
SMITH-GREEN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
KENDALLVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

LIGONIER PUBLIC LIBRARY

NOBLE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

NORTHEAST INDIANA SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
ROME CITY CONSERVANCY

COUNTY TOTAL

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

432,054
130,072

o O O O O

1,813,582
315,772
1,192,809
325,194
0

28,182,669

(formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

432,054
130,072
51,941
2,527,489
9,254,989
4,446,101
727,541
1,813,582
315,772
1,192,809
325,194

0

43,659,683

2015 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

2015 Property Tax
Replacement
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

$96,075
$28,924
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$403,283
$70,218
$265,243
$72,313
SO

$6,266,926

$20,672
$6,224
$2,485
$120,932
$442,822
$212,732
$34,811
$86,774
$15,109
$57,072
$15,559
S0

$2,088,976

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for

Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5).
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